Reco Price
Buy Call
Target Price
Stop Loss
Time Frame

Technical Picks

EXIDE INDUSTRIED LTD
X360

X377/385
X347
1 Week

Rationale for Recommendation

Date: 2/05/2025

The stock is in downtrend for long and its forming a good base

on support from here we can expect a good upside move in
price also the stock look bullish on all time frame with good

volumes. Moreover it is expected that according to SMC

concept after long downtrend it will give retracement of 50%

from there.
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